Introduction
Features Applications
- Pressure  range: 0~20,...,1500bar
- Pressure type: gauge
- Accuracy up to 0.3%fs
- Optional output signal
- Amplified output signal available
  with Zero and Span adjustment

email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP503 Melt Pressure Transmitter
Ordering Guide
        0.3 = 0.3 %fs,  0.5 = 0.5 %fs (standard)
       1 = 1 %fs
accuracy
pressure ranges & types
       3.33 mV/V, 4~20 mA , 0~5 Vdc , 0~10 Vdc (2-wire) (4-wire) (4-wire)
output signal
customized range            available as an option
  PZP503-20-0.5-4~20mA-1/2-20UNF-152-380- J-6pin-(*)
Length of flexible extension
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
      1/2"-20 UNF-2A (standard), M14x1.5, M18x1.5
pressure connection
model: melt pressure transmitter PZP503
Examples of Ordering Code:
Order Note
 Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm.Do not touch the diaphragm by finger and other hard objects,
or it may be damaged.
PZP503-350-0.5-4~20mA-1/2-20UNF-152-380- J -6pin
20 = 0~20 bar
35 = 0~35 bar
100 = 0~100 bar
70 = 0~70 bar
50 = 0~50 bar
200 = 0~200 bar
350 = 0~350 bar
700 = 0~700 bar
1000 = 0~1000 bar
1500 = 0~1500 bar
8 pin = 8-pin male connector
electrical connection
6 pin = 6-pin male connector (standard)
 76=76 mm
Length of rigid stem
152=152 mm (standard)
228=228 mm
or other length
 380=380 mm (standard)
460=460 mm
760=760 mm
or other length
 J = J-thermocouple (standard,2-wire)
temperature measurement
Pt = Pt100 thermal resistor (3-wire)
K = K-thermocouple(2-wire)
E = E-thermocouple(2-wire)
“(*)” is necessary only for any customized parameter.
customized parameter
Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP503 Melt Pressure Transmitter